Prefix Model Length LED Colour Control Beam Angle Voltage Lens Options Housing Colour Mount
BXG 80
305 – 305mm
610 – 610mm
915 – 915mm
1220 – 1220mm
RGB
RGBW

          Power 3 Pin IP66
          Data 3 Pin IP66
*Note increasing feeder cable lengths impacts system designs, contact local distributors for technical system design constraints.
END CAP
B   G80     DATASHEET – SPECIFICATIONS
BXG80 | GRAZER SERIES RANGE
ACCESSORIES AND RELATED COMPONENTS
RELATED COMPONENTS
5 / 7
LED CTRL
1/483 BALMAIN ROAD
LILYFIELD
NSW 2040 AUSTRALIA
Part # Description
BXG-EXT-150 Extension Bar – 150mm
BXG-EXT-300 Extension Bar – 300mm
BXG-EXT-1000 Extension Bar – 1000mm
Part # Description
BXG-M-A30 30º Angle Adjustment
Part # Description
BXG-G-L305 Glare Control Louvre – 305mm
BXG-G-L610 Glare Control Louvre – 610mm
BXG-G-L915 Glare Control Louvre – 915mm
BXG-G-L1220 Glare Control Louvre – 1220mm
Part # Description
BXG-M-F90 90º Fixed Bracket
Part # Description
BXG-G-I305 Glare Control Insert – 305mm
BXG-G-I610 Glare Control Insert – 610mm
BXG-G-I915 Glare Control Insert – 915mm
BXG-G-I1220 Glare Control Insert – 1220mm
Part # Description
BXG-M-A90 90º Fixed Bracket
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
VISIT LEDCTRL.COM FOR THE MOST CURRENT SPECIFICATION.
LED Control PTE LTD UEN 201923077G
ⓒ 2025 LEDCTRL. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.